Table 4-10a
Trash Monitoring
within Los Angeles River Watershed Management Area

Anthropogenic Trash (Ibs)

Dry Weather

Dry Weather
Litter
Ibs/acre

0.72

0.86

1.03

0.00

0.07

0.49

Dry Weather
Sed & Veg
Ibs/acre

9.03

12.22

9.69

23.38

Tributary Area Cleaning
(Acre) Event
Land Use 10/10/06
Commercial 136.77 98
High Density Single
Family Residential 113.99 98
Industrial 119.89 123
Low Density Single
Family Residential 164.38 0
Open Space/Parks 141.78 10
Total 676.80 328
Sediment and Vegetation (Ibs
Dry Weather
Tributary Area Cleaning
(Acre) Event
Land Use 10/10/06
Commercial 136.77 1.235
High Density Single
Family Residential 113.99 1.393
Industrial 119.89 1162
Low Density Single
Family Residential 164.38 3,843
Open Space/Parks 141.78 3,297
Total 676.80 10,930

23.25

0.49




